q&jlml lmulﬂﬂ'x

—

Soldering Gun Kit, 75 W,
120V
Iltem No: 7200PKS

Gun, Weller® Soldering Kit, Multi-
Purpose 75W, 120V

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

KEY FEATURES

Multi-purpose:
15 Second Heat Up:

TECHNICAL DATA

Temperature range (depends on tool) °F
Temperature range (depends on tool) °C
Weightin g

Tip range

Voltage

Power

Packaging unit

Learn more about soldering tools and components we have.

- 1050

- 566
748.4274105
7235

120V

75W

1


https://www.toolsid.com/weller/
https://www.toolsid.com/soldering-tools-components.html



