Weller



Soldering Gun Kit, 75 W, 120 V

Item No: 7200PKS Gun, Weller® Soldering Kit, Multi-Purpose 75 W, 120 V

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

KEY FEATURES

Multi-purpose: 15 Second Heat Up:

TECHNICAL DATA

Temperature range (depends on tool) °F	- 1050
Temperature range (depends on tool) °C	- 566
Weight in g	748.4274105
Tip range	7235
Voltage	120 V
Power	75 W
Packaging unit	1